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Mechanical permit fees

Heating Permits
Registration

Registration $ 15.00
Minimum Fee $ 45.00
Re—Inspection Fee $ 30.00
Oil or Gas Fired/ Air Handler 100,00 BTU and under $ 55.00
Over 100,00 BTU $ 70.00
Each additional unit at same address $ 50.00
Rooftop unit (per unit) **additional to BTU's $ 30.00

Other Permits Chimney Liner $ 25.00

Condensation Pumps $ 35.00

Conversion of Furnace $ 30.00

Damper $ 25.00

Duct Work — alteration of existing system $ 35.00

Duct Work — new construction $ 75.00

Electronic Air Cleaner $ 30.00

Exhaust Fans or Stove Hoods $ 35.00

Fireplace $ 65.00

Gas Dryer $ 20.00

Gas Line $ 35.00

Gas Range $ 20.00

Gas Pressure Test $ 25.00

Humidifier $ 20.00

Hydronic Heat $ 40.00

Incinerator $ 25.00

Pool Heater $ 30.00

Space Heating $ 25.00

Thermal Expansion Tanks $ 20.00

Welded Exhaust Vents (commercial) $ 50.00

Water Heater $ 40.00

Energy Recovering Ventilator (ERV) $50.00

Fire Suppression (per head) $ 30.00 +

$1.00 per

head

Heat Pumps First One $ 60.00

Each additional unit at same address $ 20.00

Hood Suppression (per unit) First One $100.00

Each additional unit at same address $ 20.00




Liability Insurance Requirements | One Person

$1,000,000.00

for all Contractors Each Occurrence

$2,000,000.00

Property damage, each occurrence

$1,000,000.00

Special Inspections

Referral Inspections

$ 80.00

Registration $ 15.00
Minimum Fee $ 45.00
Re-Inspection Fee $ 30.00

Permit Fees Under 5 tons $50.00
Over 5 tons $ 70.00
Over 1 hp but not more than 5 hp $ 50.00
6 hp but not more than 50 hp $70.00
51 hp and over $ 75.00
Rooftop unit (per unit) **additional to ton or hp $ 30.00
Refrigerator Line Pressure Test (Remote $25.00
Condenser)
Mini-Split Units ( in addition to condenser fees) $ 20.00 per
head
Liability Insurance One Person $1,000,000.00
Requirements for all .
Contractors Each Occurrence $2,000,000.00
Property damage, each $1,000,000.00
occurrence




